
State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Gross Division

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ashley Aguilera Holiday, FL 71 74 68 213 -3

T2 Jessica Schnebly Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 72 69 73 214 -2

T2 Tara Allen Brooksville, FL 73 70 71 214 -2

T4 Diane Lang Weston, FL Weston Hills CC 77 73 67 217 +1

T4 Emily Flanigan Celebration, FL Celebration GC 74 74 69 217 +1

T4 Mary Jane Hiestand Naples, FL Hideout 71 75 71 217 +1

T7 Brighid Hourihan ponte Vedra Beach, FL Ponte Vedra Inn - LC 74 71 73 218 +2

T7 Maria Ronderos Bradenton, FL River Run 74 72 72 218 +2

T9 Jessica Alexander Riverview, FL Summerfield Crossings 76 73 72 221 +5

T9 Gennifer Mendez North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 72 72 77 221 +5

T11 Ryan Ashburn Seminole, FL The Bayou 76 70 76 222 +6

T11 Wendi Golden Bradenton, FL Meadows CC - Meadows 73 74 75 222 +6

T13 Shirley Trier Hartville, OH Jacksonville Beach 77 74 72 223 +7

T13 Jennifer Hooper Jacksonville, FL Jacksonville G&CC 76 74 73 223 +7

T15 Rita Kim Boca Raton, FL 74 79 72 225 +9

T15 Monica Von Glahn N. Palm Beach, FL The Bear's 76 73 76 225 +9

T17 Danielle Jackson Seminole, FL Seminole Lake 77 76 73 226 +10

T17 Kristine Odaiyar Ocala, FL Golden Hills Golf & Turf 76 74 76 226 +10

T17 AMber Pedersen Saint Petersburg, FL 74 71 81 226 +10

T20 Jan Phillips Bonita Springs, FL Calusa Pines 75 77 76 228 +12

T20 Carrie Rowe St. Augustine, FL 74 75 79 228 +12

T22 Meghan Green Jacksonville, FL Ponte Vedra Inn - LC 76 81 72 229 +13

T22 Bronwyne Bruwer Tampa, FL Westchase 76 76 77 229 +13

T22 Emily Van Etten Trinity, FL Heritage Springs 74 79 76 229 +13

25 Jordan Lazenby Casselberry, FL Eagle Creek GC 75 78 77 230 +14

T26 Kathleen Bordeau Ocala, FL Ocala 79 79 73 231 +15

T26 Rachel Blum Jacksonville, FL 77 76 78 231 +15

28 Tama Caldabaugh Ponte Vedra Beach The Plantation at Ponte V 77 77 78 232 +16

T29 Camille Williams Ormond Beach, FL LPGA Int.- Legends 77 77 79 233 +17

T29 Kaitlyn Price Jacksonville Beach, FL Selva Marina 72 80 81 233 +17

T31 Taffy Brower Boynton Beach, FL Quail Ridge 81 76 77 234 +18

T31 Erin Fitzpatrick Wauchula, FL Torrey Oaks 81 75 78 234 +18

T33 Natalie McNicholas Naples, FL Calusa Pines 77 81 77 235 +19

T33 Kris Boettcher Palm Coast, FL 79 77 79 235 +19

35 Elisa Murai Coral Gables, FL Riviera 80 77 79 236 +20

T36 Tyler Etcheberry Wesley Chapel, FL Mission Inn Resort 79 77 81 237 +21

T36 Chris Epperly Lady Lake, FL Harbor Hills 77 76 84 237 +21

T38 Jennifer So Longwood, Fl Sweetwater Highlands 86 76 76 238 +22

T38 Alexandra Anderson Orange Park, FL The GC at Fleming Island 79 85 74 238 +22

T40 Therese Quinn Jacksonville, FL Deerwood 81 76 82 239 +23

T40 Paula Fitzpatrick Homestead, FL Redland 78 79 82 239 +23

T40 Anna Hancock Lakeland, FL Cleveland Heights 83 80 76 239 +23

T43 Linda McMillan Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 85 76 79 240 +24

T43 Sarah Phillips-Durst Tallahassee, FL Southwood 77 84 79 240 +24



T45 Meg Hughes New Smyrna Beach, FL 83 79 79 241 +25



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Gross Division

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T45 Kimberly Carpenter Tampa, FL 82 77 82 241 +25

T45 Tatiana Gammicchia University Park, FL Lakewood Ranch G & CC 83 80 78 241 +25

T45 Amy West Valrico, FL 88 81 72 241 +25

49 Taylor Crosby Ponte Vedra, FL 82 80 80 242 +26

T50 Jenna Taylor Valrico, FL Buckhorn Springs 87 82 74 243 +27

T50 Nancy Smith North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 87 80 76 243 +27

T52 Gia Fanelli West Palm Beach, FL Sherbrooke 80 81 83 244 +28

T52 Kathi Lundstrom Sewalls Point, FL The Yacht 82 79 83 244 +28

T54 Aliza Hanif Doral, FL Doral GR&S - Jim McLean 78 85 84 247 +31

T54 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 79 84 84 247 +31

56 Morgan Jackson Seminole, FL Seminole Lake 86 78 84 248 +32

57 Linda Dillon Winter Garden, FL West Orange 79 89 81 249 +33

58 Julie Olmo Pembroke Pines, FL International Links of Mi 83 84 83 250 +34

59 Kimberley Knox Jacksonville, FL 85 90 76 251 +35

T60 Susan Rampelberg Ponte Vedra Beach, FL The Plantation at Ponte V 89 85 79 253 +37

T60 Sandie St. Onge Jensen Beach, FL Eagle Marsh GC 86 84 83 253 +37

T60 May Jacques Ormond Beach, FL Plantation Bay 81 89 83 253 +37

T63 Kristen Jelinek Jacksonville, FL Jacksonville G&CC 88 78 88 254 +38

T63 Joanie Roberts Holly Hill, FL Riviera 81 86 87 254 +38

T65 Kayli Wicker Middleburg, FL 84 89 82 255 +39

T65 Michelle Hartnell Homestead, FL Redland 86 82 87 255 +39

T67 Penny Lester New Smyrna Beach, FL 92 78 86 256 +40

T67 Elizabeth Breza Jacksonville, FL St. Johns G&CC 85 82 89 256 +40

T69 Rachel Williams Ormond Beach, FL LPGA Int.- Legends 87 85 85 257 +41

T69 Annie Albrecht Ormond Beach, FL LPGA Int.- Legends 81 86 90 257 +41

71 Janice Roberts Wilson Dade City, FL Riviera 91 81 90 262 +46

72 Deborah Davis Apopka, FL Errol Estate 90 86 87 263 +47

73 Karen Ireland Palm Beach Gardens, FL President CC - Eagle 88 88 91 267 +51

74 Susan Lynn Orlando, FL Eagle Creek GC 98 87 86 271 +55

DID NOT FINISH

WD Mindy Smith Tampa, FL Silverado G&CC 83 81 - 164 +20

WD Kiely Allen Clearwater, FL Belleair Country Club E - - - - E

WD Jan DeMarco Ormond Beach, FL Plantation Bay - - - - E

WD Marsha Funk Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course - - - - E

WD Page Halpin Osprey, FL The Oaks-Eagles - - - - E

WD Andrea Kaelin Orange Park, FL Eagle Harbor - - - - E

WD Sharon Keil Lady Lake, FL The Villages Glenview Cha - - - - E

WD Eva-Maria Moehwald Naples, FL - - - - E

DQ Kyleen Carpenter Tampa, FL 88 - - 88 +16

DQ Marci Likens Winter Springs, FL Tuscawilla 89 - - 89 +17

DQ Leslie Smith Jacksonville, FL Selva Marina 88 85 - 173 +29



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ashley Aguilera Holiday, FL 71 74 68 213 -3

T2 Jessica Schnebly Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 72 69 73 214 -2

T2 Tara Allen Brooksville, FL 73 70 71 214 -2

T4 Emily Flanigan Celebration, FL Celebration GC 74 74 69 217 +1

T4 Mary Jane Hiestand Naples, FL Hideout 71 75 71 217 +1

T6 Brighid Hourihan ponte Vedra Beach, FL Ponte Vedra Inn - LC 74 71 73 218 +2

T6 Maria Ronderos Bradenton, FL River Run 74 72 72 218 +2

8 Gennifer Mendez North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 72 72 77 221 +5

T9 Ryan Ashburn Seminole, FL The Bayou 76 70 76 222 +6

T9 Wendi Golden Bradenton, FL Meadows CC - Meadows 73 74 75 222 +6

11 AMber Pedersen Saint Petersburg, FL 74 71 81 226 +10



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 1 Net

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Sandra Darr Plantation, Florida Sunrise 74 73 68 215 -1

2 Julia McQuilken Riverview, FL Summerfield Crossings 74 73 72 219 +3

3 Shan Giordano St. Augustine, FL King & Bear - World Golf 74 75 73 222 +6

4 Dee Romito Lakewood Ranch, FL Lakewood Ranch- Cypress 77 74 73 224 +8

5 Jeanne Forsberg Plantation, FL Jacaranda GC- East 73 75 77 225 +9

6 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 72 76 81 229 +13

7 Meredith Wolf Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 77 78 77 232 +16

DID NOT FINISH

WD Carin West Hillsboro Beach, FL Pompano Beach Municipal 72 78 25 175 +11



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Diane Lang Weston, FL Weston Hills CC 77 73 67 217 +1

2 Jessica Alexander Riverview, FL Summerfield Crossings 76 73 72 221 +5

T3 Shirley Trier Hartville, OH Jacksonville Beach 77 74 72 223 +7

T3 Jennifer Hooper Jacksonville, FL Jacksonville G&CC 76 74 73 223 +7

5 Monica Von Glahn N. Palm Beach, FL The Bear's 76 73 76 225 +9

6 Kristine Odaiyar Ocala, FL Golden Hills Golf & Turf 76 74 76 226 +10

T7 Jan Phillips Bonita Springs, FL Calusa Pines 75 77 76 228 +12

T7 Carrie Rowe St. Augustine, FL 74 75 79 228 +12

9 Bronwyne Bruwer Tampa, FL Westchase 76 76 77 229 +13

10 Kaitlyn Price Jacksonville Beach, FL Selva Marina 72 80 81 233 +17



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 2 Net

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Patricia O'Brien Pompano Beach, FL Pompano Beach Municipal 82 76 73 231 +15

2 Kathy Clark Naples, FL 79 83 76 238 +22

3 Barbara Magie Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 82 76 81 239 +23

4 Dorothy Johnson Cantonment, FL Cypress Lakes GC 80 79 81 240 +24

5 Marge Avery Oakland Park, FL 85 83 82 250 +34

6 Bonny Wrobel New Smyrna Beach, FL Turnbull Bay 84 87 81 252 +36

7 Gail Cole Venice, FL Venice 82 85 87 254 +38



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Rita Kim Boca Raton, FL 74 79 72 225 +9

2 Danielle Jackson Seminole, FL Seminole Lake 77 76 73 226 +10

3 Emily Van Etten Trinity, FL Heritage Springs 74 79 76 229 +13

4 Jordan Lazenby Casselberry, FL Eagle Creek GC 75 78 77 230 +14

5 Rachel Blum Jacksonville, FL 77 76 78 231 +15

6 Tama Caldabaugh Ponte Vedra Beach The Plantation at Ponte V 77 77 78 232 +16

7 Camille Williams Ormond Beach, FL LPGA Int.- Legends 77 77 79 233 +17

8 Erin Fitzpatrick Wauchula, FL Torrey Oaks 81 75 78 234 +18

9 Kris Boettcher Palm Coast, FL 79 77 79 235 +19

T10 Tyler Etcheberry Wesley Chapel, FL Mission Inn Resort 79 77 81 237 +21

T10 Chris Epperly Lady Lake, FL Harbor Hills 77 76 84 237 +21



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Meghan Green Jacksonville, FL Ponte Vedra Inn - LC 76 81 72 229 +13

2 Kathleen Bordeau Ocala, FL Ocala 79 79 73 231 +15

3 Taffy Brower Boynton Beach, FL Quail Ridge 81 76 77 234 +18

4 Natalie McNicholas Naples, FL Calusa Pines 77 81 77 235 +19

5 Elisa Murai Coral Gables, FL Riviera 80 77 79 236 +20

T6 Therese Quinn Jacksonville, FL Deerwood 81 76 82 239 +23

T6 Paula Fitzpatrick Homestead, FL Redland 78 79 82 239 +23

T8 Linda McMillan Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 85 76 79 240 +24

T8 Sarah Phillips-Durst Tallahassee, FL Southwood 77 84 79 240 +24

10 Kimberly Carpenter Tampa, FL 82 77 82 241 +25

T11 Gia Fanelli West Palm Beach, FL Sherbrooke 80 81 83 244 +28

T11 Kathi Lundstrom Sewalls Point, FL The Yacht 82 79 83 244 +28



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 5

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Jennifer So Longwood, Fl Sweetwater Highlands 86 76 76 238 +22

T1 Alexandra Anderson Orange Park, FL The GC at Fleming Island 79 85 74 238 +22

3 Anna Hancock Lakeland, FL Cleveland Heights 83 80 76 239 +23

T4 Meg Hughes New Smyrna Beach, FL 83 79 79 241 +25

T4 Tatiana Gammicchia University Park, FL Lakewood Ranch G & CC 83 80 78 241 +25

6 Taylor Crosby Ponte Vedra, FL 82 80 80 242 +26

T7 Aliza Hanif Doral, FL Doral GR&S - Jim McLean 78 85 84 247 +31

T7 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 79 84 84 247 +31

9 Morgan Jackson Seminole, FL Seminole Lake 86 78 84 248 +32

10 Kristen Jelinek Jacksonville, FL Jacksonville G&CC 88 78 88 254 +38

DID NOT FINISH

WD Mindy Smith Tampa, FL Silverado G&CC 83 81 - 164 +20



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 6

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Amy West Valrico, FL 88 81 72 241 +25

T2 Jenna Taylor Valrico, FL Buckhorn Springs 87 82 74 243 +27

T2 Nancy Smith North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 87 80 76 243 +27

4 Linda Dillon Winter Garden, FL West Orange 79 89 81 249 +33

5 Julie Olmo Pembroke Pines, FL International Links of Mi 83 84 83 250 +34

T6 Sandie St. Onge Jensen Beach, FL Eagle Marsh GC 86 84 83 253 +37

T6 May Jacques Ormond Beach, FL Plantation Bay 81 89 83 253 +37

8 Joanie Roberts Holly Hill, FL Riviera 81 86 87 254 +38

9 Michelle Hartnell Homestead, FL Redland 86 82 87 255 +39

T10 Penny Lester New Smyrna Beach, FL 92 78 86 256 +40

T10 Elizabeth Breza Jacksonville, FL St. Johns G&CC 85 82 89 256 +40

12 Annie Albrecht Ormond Beach, FL LPGA Int.- Legends 81 86 90 257 +41



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 7

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Kimberley Knox Jacksonville, FL 85 90 76 251 +35

2 Susan Rampelberg Ponte Vedra Beach, FL The Plantation at Ponte V 89 85 79 253 +37

3 Kayli Wicker Middleburg, FL 84 89 82 255 +39

4 Rachel Williams Ormond Beach, FL LPGA Int.- Legends 87 85 85 257 +41

5 Janice Roberts Wilson Dade City, FL Riviera 91 81 90 262 +46

6 Deborah Davis Apopka, FL Errol Estate 90 86 87 263 +47

7 Karen Ireland Palm Beach Gardens, FL President CC - Eagle 88 88 91 267 +51

8 Susan Lynn Orlando, FL Eagle Creek GC 98 87 86 271 +55

DID NOT FINISH

DQ Leslie Smith Jacksonville, FL Selva Marina 88 85 - 173 +29



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
LPGA International- Legends Course, Daytona Beach, FL

Friday, July 11 - Sunday, July 13, 2008
Overall Results for Net Division

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Sandra Darr Plantation, Florida Sunrise 71 70 65 206 -10

2 Julia McQuilken Riverview, FL Summerfield Crossings 71 70 69 210 -6

3 Shan Giordano St. Augustine, FL King & Bear - World Golf 71 72 70 213 -3

4 Dee Romito Lakewood Ranch, FL Lakewood Ranch- Cypress 74 71 70 215 -1

5 Jeanne Forsberg Plantation, FL Jacaranda GC- East 70 72 74 216 E

6 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 69 73 78 220 +4

7 Patricia O'Brien Pompano Beach, FL Pompano Beach Municipal 79 73 70 222 +6

8 Meredith Wolf Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 74 75 74 223 +7

9 Kathy Clark Naples, FL 76 80 73 229 +13

10 Barbara Magie Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 79 73 78 230 +14

11 Dorothy Johnson Cantonment, FL Cypress Lakes GC 77 76 78 231 +15

12 Marge Avery Oakland Park, FL 82 80 79 241 +25

13 Bonny Wrobel New Smyrna Beach, FL Turnbull Bay 81 84 78 243 +27

14 Gail Cole Venice, FL Venice 79 82 84 245 +29

DID NOT FINISH

WD Carin West Hillsboro Beach, FL Pompano Beach Municipal 69 75 24 168 +4


